Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
TYPE K SERIES

K400-70-6-1 70 [2.76] [900%] [0‘24] ”75] 1,38 [0.049] [23 *° 167] 1,35 [3.0]
K400-l20-6-l 120 [4.72] 1,98 [0.070] 1,50 [3.3]
K400-200-6-‘l 200 [787] 2,94 [0.104] 1,70 [3.7]
K6oo-15—6-1 15 [0.59] 1,34 [0.047] 2,05 [4.5]
K600-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 1,65 [0.058] 2,15 [4.7]
K6oo-5o-6-1 1,06 50 [1.97] 6 6 50 2,06 [0.073] 5 to 30 _ 5 +0 +75 2,30 [5.1]
K600-70-6-1 [2381 70 [2.76] [1350'b [0241 “-971 2,47 [0.087] [23 *0 ‘67] 2,40 [5.3]
K600-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 3,50 [0.124] 2,70 [6.0]
K°°°'2°°'6" 200 [787] 5,15 [0.182] 3,20 [7.1]
K1ooo-15-7-1 15 [0.59] 2,20 [0.078] 3,60 [7.9]
K1ooo-3o-7-1 30 [1.18] 2,66 [0.094] 3,80 [8.4]
K1ooo-5o-7-1 1,75 50 [1.97] 10 7* 63 3,26 [0.115] 5 +0 30 _ 5 16 +75 4,10 [9.0]
K1 coo-70-7-1 [3931 70 [2.76] [2250“] [017] [143] 3,85 [0.136] [23 *0 ‘67] 4,40 [9.7]
K‘l ooo-120-7-1 120 [4.72] 5,35 [0.189] 5,20 [11.5]
K'lOOO-200-7-1 200 [787] 7,74 [0.273] 6,40 [14.1]
K3000-15-6-I 15 [0.59] 4,48 [0.158] 11,80 [26.0]
K3000-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 5,20 [0.184] 12,50 [27.6]
K3000-50-6-1 3 50 [1.97] 30 5* 85 6,17 [0.218] 5 +0 25 _ 5 16 +75 13,40 [29.5]
K3000-70-6-1 [6741 70 [2.76] [670mm [014] [335] 7,13 [0.252] [23 *0 ‘67] 14,30 [31.5]
K3000-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 9,54 [0.337] 16,60 [36.6]
K3000-200-6-1 200 [787] 13,40 [0.473] 20,20 [44.5]
K4500-15-6-‘l 15 [0.59] 6,18 [0.218] 13,30 [29.3]
K4500-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 7,17 [0.253] 14,00 [30.9]
K4soo-5o-6-1 4,2 50 [1.97] 45 6* 100 8,50 [0.300] 5 +0 25 _ 5 16 +75 15,00 [33.1]
K4soo-7o-6-1 [9441 70 [2.76] “0120'b {0-241 [394] 9,83 [0.347] [23 *0 ‘67] 15,80 [34.8]
K4500-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 13,20 [0.466] 18,10 [39.9]
K4500-200-6-1 200 [Z87] 18,50 [0.653] 21,70 [47.8]
5to30
* Power strokes up to 12 mm and other forward strokes upon request
DESTF’CD I 3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
. a m company

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
TYPE WK SERIES
Pneumatic Power Cylinders | Product Overview | Technical Information
° Piston rod with ISO fit
Note:
Stroke
consumption frequency
per double depending
stroke at 6 bar on total stroke
Piston
force within TemperatureForward Clamping force Power
within power stroke
stroke at 6 bar mmforward stroke
at 6 bar . _ .
kN [lbf] [m] dm3[f13] [mini]
WK400-15-6-1 15 [0.59] 0,71 [0.025] 1,20 [2.6]
WK4oo-3o-6-1 30 [1.18] 0,89 [0.031] 1,25 [2.8]
WK400-50-6-1 0,68 50 [1.97] 4 40 1,14 [0.040] 5 +0 30 _ 5 ,0 +75 1,30 [2.9]
WK4oo-7o-6-1 [‘ 53] 70 [2.76] [900W] {0-241 “-751 1,38 [0.049] [23 1° ‘67] 1,35 [3.0]
WK400-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 1,98 [0.070] 1,50 [3.3]
WK400-200-6-1 200 [7.87] 2,94 [0.104] 1,70 [3.7]
WK600-15-6-1 15 [0.59] 1,34 [0.047] 2,05 [4.5]
WK600-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 1,65 [0.058] 2,15 [4.7]
WK600-50-6-1 1,06 50 [1.97] 6 6 50 2,06 [0.073] 510 30 _ 5 ,0 +75 2,30 [5.1]
WK6oo-7o-6-1 [238] 70 [2.76] [1350'b {0-241 “-971 2,47 [0.087] [231° ‘67] 2,40 [5.3]
WK600-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 3,50 [0.124] 2,70 [6.0]
WK6oo-2oo-6-1 200 [7.87] 5,15 [0.182] 3,20 [7.1]
WK1000-15-7-1 15 [0.59] 2,20 [0.078] 3,60 [7.9]
WK1000-30-7-1 30 [1.18] 2,66 [0.094] 3,80 [8.4]
WK1000-50-7-1 1,75 50 [1.97] 10 7* 63 [2.48] 3,26 [0.115] 510 30 _ 5 ,0 +75 4,10 [9.0]
WK1ooo-7o-7-1 [393] 70 [2.76] [2250'b {0-271 3,85 [0.136] [231° ‘67] 4,40 [9.7]
w1<1ooo-120-7-1 120 [4.72] 5,35 [0.189] 5,20 [11.5]
WK1ooo-2oo-7-1 200 [7.87] 7,74 [0.273] 6,40 [14.1]
WK3000-15-6-1 15 [0.59] 4,48 [0.158] 11,80 [26.0]
WK3000-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 5,20 [0.184] 12,50 [27.6]
WK3000-50-6-1 3 50 [1.97] 30 6* 85 [3.35] 6,17 [0.218] 510 25 _510 +75 13,40 [29.5]
WK3000-7o-6-1 [674] 70 [2.76] [6700'b {0-241 7,13 [0.252] [2310167] 14,30 [31.5]
WK3000-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 9,54 [0.337] 16,60 [36.6]
WK3000-200-6-1 200 [787] 13,40 [0.473] 20,20 [44.5]
WK4500-15-6-1 15 [0.59] 6,18 [0.218] 13,30 [29.3]
WK4500-30-6-1 30 [1.18] 7,17 [0.253] 14,00 [30.9]
WK4500-50-6-1 4,2 50 [1.97] 45 6* 100 8,50 [0.300] 51025 _ 5 ,0 +75 15,00 [33.1]
WK4500-7o-6-1 [944] 70 [2.76] “0120'b {0-241 [3-941 9,83 [0.347] [23‘0167] 15,80 [34.8]
WK4500-120-6-1 120 [4.72] 13,20 [0.466] 18,10 [39.9]
WK4500-200-6-1 200 [787] 18,50 [0.653] 21,70 [47.8]
WK6ooo-3o-6 [1.18] 30 [0.367] 10,40 24,00 [52.9]
WK6000-50-6 6,0 [1.97] 50 60,0 6,. 1250 [0.454] 12,85 5 16 25 _ 510 +75 24,50[54.01
WK6000-70-6 [1350] [2.76170 “3490'b {0-241 [4921 [0.536] 15,17 [23101671 25,00 [55.1]
WK6000-120-6 [4.72] 120 [0.747] 21,15 26,50 [58.4]
* Power strokes up to 12 mm and other forward strokes upon request
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice I 6 @ESTFICD
a m company
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com